Date : 2008-01-25
Time :11:22:37

From : 2007-04-01
To : 2009-03-31

Tran No. Inv. No. Date

Cybervalley Technologies Limited

TheEasy Accounting

Received Goods Activity

Vendor

PRODUCT A Product A

MR00000001 MR00000001 2007-04-05
MR00000002 MR00000002 2007-04-30
MR00000003 MR00000003 2007-05-01

PRODUCT B Product B

SR00000001 20070003 2007-04-30
MR00000001 MR00000001 2007-04-05
MR00000002 MR00000002 2007-04-30

PRODUCT C Product C
SR00000001 20070003 2007-04-30
MR00000001 MR00000001 2007-04-05

KWONG-FAT Kwong Fat Development Limited
MING-HING Ming Hing Trading Limited
KWONG-FAT Kwong Fat Development Limited

MING-HING Ming Hing Trading Limited
KWONG-FAT Kwong Fat Development Limited
MING-HING Ming Hing Trading Limited

MING-HING Ming Hing Trading Limited
KWONG-FAT Kwong Fat Development Limited

Curr Rate Unit Unit Price Quantity
HKD 1.0000 Pc 2,500.0000 20.00
USD 7.6580 Pc 326.4560 2.00
HKD 1.0000 Pc 2,500.0000 10.00

Total : 32.00
USD 7.6800 Set 205.7943 2.00
HKD 1.0000 Set 1,200.0000 10.00
USD 7.6580 Set 156.6989 20.00

Total : 32.00
USD 7.6800 Carton 114.5833 1.00
HKD 1.0000 Carton 670.0000 5.00

Total : 6.00

Pageno. 1

Amount

50,000.00
652.91
25,000.00

411.59
12,000.00
3,133.98

114.58
3,350.00



