Date : 2008-01-25

Time : 11:22:37

From : 2007-04-01

То : 2009-03-31

Received Goods Activity

Tran No.	Inv. No.	Date	Vendor		Curr	Rate Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Amount
PRODUCT A Product A									
MR0000000	1 MR000000	1 2007-04-05	KWONG-FAT	Kwong Fat Development Limited	HKD	1.0000 Pc	2,500.0000	20.00	50,000.00
MR0000000	2 MR000000	2 2007-04-30	MING-HING	Ming Hing Trading Limited	USD	7.6580 Pc	326.4560	2.00	652.91
MR0000000	3 MR000000	3 2007-05-01	KWONG-FAT	Kwong Fat Development Limited	HKD	1.0000 Pc	2,500.0000	10.00	25,000.00
							Total :	32.00	
PRODUCT B Product B									
SR0000001	20070003	2007-04-30	MING-HING	Ming Hing Trading Limited	USD	7.6800 Set	205.7943	2.00	411.59
MR0000000	1 MR000000	1 2007-04-05	KWONG-FAT	Kwong Fat Development Limited	HKD	1.0000 Set	1,200.0000	10.00	12,000.00
MR000000	2 MR000000	2 2007-04-30	MING-HING	Ming Hing Trading Limited	USD	7.6580 Set	156.6989	20.00	3,133.98
							Total :	32.00	
PRODUCT C Product C									
SR0000001	20070003	2007-04-30	MING-HING	Ming Hing Trading Limited	USD	7.6800 Carton	114.5833	1.00	114.58
MR000000	1 MR000000	1 2007-04-05	KWONG-FAT	Kwong Fat Development Limited	HKD	1.0000 Carton	670.0000	5.00	3,350.00
							Total :	6.00	